LED恒压电源
产品手册
全球大功率照明电源一站式品牌服务商
广东东菱电子科技有限公司
GUANGDONG DONE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD 15813163494服务热线
SERVICE HOTLINE
传       真 / FAX： 0760-89831157
网       站 / WEBSITE： www.donepower.com.cn

目录CONTENTPRODUCT
NAMING RULE
产品命名规则
RXG
200-277V输入户外防水恒压电源系列 AC200-277V outdoor waterproof constant voltage LED driver series
RXL
单压细长条系列 Constant Voltage Linear Led Driver
RXC
单压防水CQC系列 Waterproof CQC Certificated Constant Voltage Led Driver
RAB
200-277V输入防雨恒压电源系列 AC200-277V rainproof constant voltage LED driver series
RAC
200-277V输入防雨PFC恒压电源系列 AC200-277V rainproof PFC constant voltage LED driver series
09-10
11-12
13-14
RAP
100-277V输入防水CLASS II类恒压电源 AC100-277V Waterproof CLASS II Constant Voltage LED Driver
RAS
Classll防水调光系列 Waterproof CLASS II Dimming Constant Voltage Led Driver
恒压电源产品手册   /   DONE     0201     恒压电源产品手册   /   DONE
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
以上为手工测量尺寸，误差范围±1mm
产品特性
PRODUCT FEATURES
RXG
户外防水恒压电源系列
Outdoor Waterproof Constant Voltage LED Driver Series
产品型号
Model
额定功率
Rated power
输入电压
Input Voltage
输出电压
Output Voltage
防水等级
Protection level
输出电流
Output  Current
效率
Efficiency
规格书尺寸
Product Size
输 入 线 材  /  I n p u t  C a b l e
   7 . 2  H 0 5 R N - F  3 x 1 . 0 m m ² x 3 0 0 m m
输 出 线 材  /  O u t p u t  C a b l e
   6 . 8  H 0 5 R N - F  2 x 1 . 0 m m ² x 2 5 0 m m
   7 . 6  H 0 5 R N - F  2 x 1 . 5 m m ² x 2 5 0 m m
12V 88% 4KV/6KV 138*63*32mmDL-75H-V12-RXG 0-75W 200-277V 0-6.3A
0-3.2A
0-2.1A
0-1.6A
 IP67
 IP6724V 89% 4KV/6KV 138*63*32mmDL-75H-V24-RXG
DL-75H-V36-RXG
0-75W 200-277V
75W
 IP6736V 89% 4KV/6KV 138*63*32mm0-75W 200-277V
DL-75H-V48-RXG  IP6748V 89% 4KV/6KV 138*63*32mm0-75W 200-277V
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
12V 88% 4KV/6KV 153*63*32mmDL-100H-V12-RXG 0-100W 200-277V 0-8.4A
0-4.2A
0-2.8A
0-2.1A
 IP67
 IP6724V 89% 4KV/6KV 153*63*32mmDL-100H-V24-RXG 0-100W 200-277V